
Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

6/30/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 4478   ($3,379.28)  
     10100 - Operating - Popular Checking 8896   $4,207.92  
  Operating Total   $828.64  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $22,451.33  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $22,451.33  
 
  Assets Total     $23,279.97
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $2,315.84  
  Accounts Payable Total   $2,315.84  
 
  Retained Earnings   $55,974.13  
 
  Net Income   ($35,010.00)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $23,279.97



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $16,853.25 $16,447.42 $405.83 2.47%   $99,091.10 $98,684.52 $406.58 0.41% $197,369.00
Total Assessment $16,853.25 $16,447.42 $405.83 2.47%   $99,091.10 $98,684.52 $406.58 0.41% $197,369.00
 
Other Income
40100 - Late Fees $97.36 $0.00 $97.36 100.00%   $455.20 $0.00 $455.20 100.00% $0.00
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5.70 $0.00 $5.70 100.00% $0.00
40190 - Misc Fees $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 100.00%   $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 100.00% $0.00
40300 - Operating
Interest $0.12 $0.50 ($0.38) (76.00%)   $1.75 $3.00 ($1.25) (41.67%) $6.00

Total Other Income $222.48 $0.50 $221.98 44,396.00%   $587.65 $3.00 $584.65 19,488.33% $6.00
 
Total Income $17,075.73 $16,447.92 $627.81 3.82%   $99,678.75 $98,687.52 $991.23 1.00% $197,375.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair &
Maintenance $700.00 $1,250.00 $550.00 44.00%   $50,218.11 $7,500.00 ($42,718.11) (569.57%) $15,000.00

50100 - Pool $275.00 $396.00 $121.00 30.56%   $2,240.00 $2,376.00 $136.00 5.72% $4,752.00
50190 - Pool Extras $201.00 $41.67 ($159.33) (382.36%)   $201.00 $250.02 $49.02 19.61% $500.00
50300 - Janitorial $165.00 $130.00 ($35.00) (26.92%)   $1,155.00 $780.00 ($375.00) (48.08%) $1,560.00
50390 - Janitorial Extras $0.00 $31.67 $31.67 100.00%   $0.00 $190.02 $190.02 100.00% $380.00
50400 - Pest Control $320.00 $0.00 ($320.00) (100.00%)   $560.00 $0.00 ($560.00) (100.00%) $0.00
51000 - Landscape $1,825.00 $2,083.33 $258.33 12.40%   $10,950.00 $12,499.98 $1,549.98 12.40% $25,000.00
51090 - Landscape
Materials & Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $310.00 $0.00 ($310.00) (100.00%) $0.00

59000 - Gas & Electric $3,950.32 $1,350.00 ($2,600.32) (192.62%)   $14,035.41 $8,100.00 ($5,935.41) (73.28%) $16,200.00
59300 - Trash $1,328.99 $1,152.08 ($176.91) (15.36%)   $9,381.52 $6,912.48 ($2,469.04) (35.72%) $13,825.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $0.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 100.00%   $17,243.50 $9,000.00 ($8,243.50) (91.59%) $18,000.00
59450 - Sewer $3,008.01 $1,558.33 ($1,449.68) (93.03%)   $7,090.02 $9,349.98 $2,259.96 24.17% $18,700.00
Total 1 Structural,
Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities

$11,773.32 $9,493.08 ($2,280.24) (24.02%)   $113,384.56 $56,958.48 ($56,426.08) (99.07%) $113,917.00

 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal &
Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $675.00 $1,000.02 $325.02 32.50% $2,000.00

90200 - Management
Fees $1,280.00 $1,280.00 $0.00 0.00%   $7,930.00 $7,680.00 ($250.00) (3.26%) $15,360.00

90400 - Insurance $1,830.61 $1,859.00 $28.39 1.53%   $11,790.39 $11,154.00 ($636.39) (5.71%) $22,308.00
90900 - Office Expenses
& Misc $24.05 $89.17 $65.12 73.03%   $144.30 $535.02 $390.72 73.03% $1,070.00

90901 - Printing &
Supplies $21.14 $0.00 ($21.14) (100.00%)   $110.94 $0.00 ($110.94) (100.00%) $0.00

90903 - Postage $49.27 $0.00 ($49.27) (100.00%)   $172.01 $0.00 ($172.01) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits
& Fees ($10.00) $0.00 $10.00 (100.00%)   $359.00 $0.00 ($359.00) (100.00%) $0.00

90940 - Income Tax -
Federal & State $0.00 $22.50 $22.50 100.00%   $122.55 $135.00 $12.45 9.22% $270.00



Total 5 Professional &
Admin Services $3,195.07 $3,417.34 $222.27 6.50%   $21,304.19 $20,504.04 ($800.15) (3.90%) $41,008.00

 
Total Expense $14,968.39 $12,910.42 ($2,057.97) (15.94%)   $134,688.75 $77,462.52 ($57,226.23) (73.88%) $154,925.00
 
Operating Net Income $2,107.34 $3,537.50 ($1,430.16) (40.43%)   ($35,010.00) $21,225.00 ($56,235.00) (264.95%) $42,450.00
 
Net Income $2,107.34 $3,537.50 ($1,430.16) (40.43%)   ($35,010.00) $21,225.00 ($56,235.00) (264.95%) $42,450.00

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 6/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
25 104800250 Primary $6,838.16 $434.23 $434.23 $5,969.70
3 104800230 Primary $3,308.96 $405.68 $405.68 $2,497.60
39 * 104800390 Primary $1,582.14 $1,582.14
18 104800181 Primary $1,064.40 $503.04 $405.68 $155.68
15 104800150 Primary $1,060.38 $405.68 $351.12 $303.58
29 104800290 Primary $911.88 $434.23 $434.23 $43.42
27 * 104800270 Primary $892.50 $892.50
30 104800300 Primary $868.46 $868.46
14 104800410 Primary $811.36 $405.68 $405.68
38 104800380 Primary $731.60 $405.68 $296.26 $29.66
26 104800260 Primary $671.77 $405.68 $154.13 $111.96
39 104800391 Primary $567.96 $405.68 $162.28
11 104800110 Primary $559.23 $559.23
3 * 104800030 Primary $486.82 $486.82
7 104800070 Primary $434.23 $434.23
5 104800050 Primary $405.68 $405.68
8 * 104800080 Primary $405.68 $405.68
8 104800081 Primary $405.68 $405.68
33 104800330 Primary $405.68 $405.68
31 104800310 Primary $404.40 $404.40
10 104800100 Primary $324.54 $324.54
2 104800020 Primary $8.82 $8.82
24 104800240 Primary $1.00 $1.00
 

Totals: $23,151.33 $7,160.52 $0.00 $3,049.29 $12,941.52
Counts: 23 19 0 9 11

 
Assessment: $20,899.99 $6,938.16 $0.00 $3,049.29 $10,912.54

Late Fee: $2,126.34 $97.36 $0.00 $0.00 $2,028.98
Misc Fees: $125.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$23,151.33 $7,160.52 $0.00 $3,049.29 $12,941.52



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 6/30/2021
 

Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
4 104800040 Sergio G Carrizosa 1434 Hilltop Drive $142.00
12 104800120 David L. & Emma E. Lopez 1434 Hilltop Drive $0.25
13 104800130 David Alexander Jentz 1434 Hilltop Drive $405.68
16 104800160 Jose & Judith Hernandez 1434 Hilltop Drive $86.85
18 * 104800180 Andrew A Tessitore 1434 Hilltop Drive $12.25
21 104800210 Efren Landino 1434 Hilltop Drive $855.81
24 104800240 Karla L Tamayo 1434 Hilltop Drive $1.00
27 104800272 Jolene Grothe 1434 Hilltop Drive $811.72
32 104800320 Adrian De La Torre 1434 Hilltop Drive $0.28

 
Totals: $2,315.84



Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
 
Account Posting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET Reimb Overdrawn 5217 $700.00

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $700.00
 
50100 - Pool
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services LLC SVC 05/21 740 5219 $275.00

Total 50100 - Pool: $275.00
 
50190 - Pool Extras
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services LLC Chemicals/Filter Cleaning 740 5219 $201.00

Total 50190 - Pool Extras: $201.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  6/28/2021 6/28/2021 Shellie Dalley SVC 05/21 5224 $165.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $165.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Lloyd Pest Control Co., Inc. SVC 02/21 7327972 5222 $80.00
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Lloyd Pest Control Co., Inc. SVC 04/21 7377802 5222 $80.00
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Lloyd Pest Control Co., Inc. SVC 05/21 7407843 5222 $80.00
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Lloyd Pest Control Co., Inc. SVC 06/21 7434196 5222 $80.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $320.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 Tamco Builders, Inc. SVC 06/21 2161 5218 $1,825.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $1,825.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#008296342220.3 5223 $2,842.57
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#0082963384312 5223 $205.54
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#0082963371673 5223 $902.21

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric: $3,950.32
 
59450 - Sewer
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 City of Chula Vista SVC 03/21 -04/21 Ref#75416608 5220 $1,770.20
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 City of Chula Vista SVC 03/21 - 04/21 Ref#75432208 5220 $1,237.81

Total 59450 - Sewer: $3,008.01
 
90200 - Management Fees
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Mgmt Fee 5216 $1,280.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $1,280.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Allstate Insurance Company 06/21 premium 0 $1,830.61

Total 90400 - Insurance: $1,830.61
 
90900 - Office Expenses & Misc
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Supplies 5216 $17.55
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Website Hosting 5216 $5.00
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Domain 5216 $1.50

Total 90900 - Office Expenses & Misc: $24.05
 
90901 - Printing & Supplies
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Printing 5216 $21.14
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Republic Services SVC 05/21 0509-008598784 5221 $1,328.99

Total 90901 - Printing & Supplies: $1,350.13
 
90903 - Postage
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Postage 5216 $49.27

Total 90903 - Postage: $49.27
 
 

Grand Total: $14,978.39



































































































Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Operating
Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 4478 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($0.21)
 6/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $434.23   $434.02
 6/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $420.00   $854.02
 6/4/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $405.68   $1,259.70
 6/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $405.68   $1,665.38
 6/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $405.00   $2,070.38
 6/8/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $434.23   $2,504.61
 6/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,274.14   $3,778.75
 6/11/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $2,606.17   $6,384.92
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $839.91   $7,224.83
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $835.10   $8,059.93
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $405.68   $8,465.61
 6/15/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5216, Invoice #: Operating   $1,374.46 $7,091.15
 6/15/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5217, Invoice #: Operating   $700.00 $6,391.15
 6/15/2021 AP Payment: Tamco Builders, Inc., Check #: 5218, Invoice #: 2161 Operating   $1,825.00 $4,566.15
 6/15/2021 AP Payment: Aquaphoria Pool & Spa Services LLC, Check #: 5219, Invoice

#: 740 Operating   $476.00 $4,090.15
 6/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $811.36   $4,901.51
 6/15/2021 GL Credit 05/21 Returned Item Fee Operating $20.00   $4,921.51
 6/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $603.48   $5,524.99
 6/21/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $434.23   $5,959.22
 6/24/2021 AP Payment: City of Chula Vista, Check #: 5220, Invoice #: Ref#75416608,

Ref#75432208 Operating   $3,008.01 $2,951.21
 6/24/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5221, Invoice #: 0509-008598784 Operating   $1,328.99 $1,622.22
 6/24/2021 AP Payment: Lloyd Pest Control Co., Inc., Check #: 5222, Invoice #:

7327972, 7377802, 7407843, 7434196 Operating   $320.00 $1,302.22
 6/24/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5223, Invoice #: Operating   $3,950.32 ($2,648.10)
 6/24/2021 AP Payment: Allstate Insurance Company, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,830.61 ($4,478.71)
 6/25/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $868.46   ($3,610.25)
 6/28/2021 AP Payment: Shellie Dalley, Check #: 5224, Invoice #: Operating   $165.00 ($3,775.25)
 6/29/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $405.86   ($3,369.39)
 6/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.11   ($3,369.28)
 6/30/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $10.00 ($3,379.28)
Account Total $11,609.32$14,988.39 ($3,379.28)
Beginning Balance ($0.21)
Net Change ($3,379.07)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Operating
Account: 10100 - Operating - Popular Checking 8896 Account Type: Bank
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,207.91
 6/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.01   $4,207.92
Account Total $0.01 $0.00 $4,207.92
Beginning Balance $4,207.91
Net Change $0.01
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Accounts Receivable
Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $17,814.14
 6/1/2021 AR June 2021 - Assessment $434.23 Operating$16,447.57   $34,261.71
 6/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,604.36 $31,657.35
 6/1/2021 AR REVERSAL - [June 2021 - Assessment $405.68] Operating   $405.68 $31,251.67
 6/1/2021 AR June 2021 - Assessment $405.68 Operating $405.68   $31,657.35
 6/1/2021 AR Assessment Operating $405.68   $32,063.03
 6/1/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating $1.00   $32,064.03
 6/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $810.40 $31,253.63
 6/8/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $434.23 $30,819.40
 6/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,274.14 $29,545.26
 6/11/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,519.32 $27,025.94



 6/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,675.01 $25,350.93
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $405.68 $24,945.25
 6/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $811.36 $24,133.89
 6/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $602.48 $23,531.41
 6/18/2021 AR May Late Fee Operating $48.68   $23,580.09
 6/18/2021 AR REVERSAL - [May Late Fee ] Operating   $48.68 $23,531.41
 6/18/2021 AR May Late Fee Operating $48.68   $23,580.09
 6/19/2021 AR June Late Fee Operating $48.68   $23,628.77
 6/19/2021 AR REVERSAL - [June Late Fee] Operating   $48.68 $23,580.09
 6/19/2021 AR June Late Fee Operating $48.68   $23,628.77
 6/21/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $433.98 $23,194.79
 6/22/2021 AR Club Room Rental Operating $125.00   $23,319.79
 6/25/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $868.46 $22,451.33
Account Total $17,579.65$12,942.46 $22,451.33
Beginning Balance $17,814.14
Net Change $4,637.19
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Accounts Payable
Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($3,165.05)
 6/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $434.23 ($3,599.28)
 6/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $420.00 ($4,019.28)
 6/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $2,604.36   ($1,414.92)
 6/1/2021 AR [REVERSAL] - Payment Application Operating   $1.00 ($1,415.92)
 6/4/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $405.68 ($1,821.60)
 6/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $405.68 ($2,227.28)
 6/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $405.00 ($2,632.28)
 6/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $810.40   ($1,821.88)
 6/8/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $434.23 ($2,256.11)
 6/8/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $434.23   ($1,821.88)
 6/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,274.14 ($3,096.02)
 6/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,274.14   ($1,821.88)
 6/11/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $2,606.17 ($4,428.05)
 6/11/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $2,519.32   ($1,908.73)
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $839.91 ($2,748.64)
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $835.10 ($3,583.74)
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,675.01   ($1,908.73)
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $405.68 ($2,314.41)
 6/14/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $405.68   ($1,908.73)
 6/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $811.36 ($2,720.09)
 6/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $811.36   ($1,908.73)
 6/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $603.48 ($2,512.21)
 6/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $602.48   ($1,909.73)
 6/21/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $434.23 ($2,343.96)
 6/21/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $433.98   ($1,909.98)
 6/25/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $868.46 ($2,778.44)
 6/25/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $868.46   ($1,909.98)
 6/29/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $405.86 ($2,315.84)
Account Total $12,439.42$11,590.21 ($2,315.84)
Beginning Balance ($3,165.05)
Net Change $849.21
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)
Account: 30000 - Surplus/Deficit Account Type: Equity
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($55,974.13)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00($55,974.13)
Beginning Balance ($55,974.13)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Assessment
Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income

Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
 



 Posting
Date Source  Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($82,237.85)
 6/1/2021 AR June 2021 - Assessment $434.23 Operating  $16,447.57($98,685.42)
 6/1/2021 AR REVERSAL - [June 2021 - Assessment $405.68] Operating $405.68  ($98,279.74)
 6/1/2021 AR June 2021 - Assessment $405.68 Operating   $405.68($98,685.42)
 6/1/2021 AR Assessment Operating   $405.68($99,091.10)
Account Total $405.68$17,258.93($99,091.10)
Beginning Balance ($82,237.85)
Net Change ($16,853.25)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($357.84)
 6/18/2021 AR May Late Fee Operating   $48.68 ($406.52)
 6/18/2021 AR REVERSAL - [May Late Fee ] Operating $48.68   ($357.84)
 6/18/2021 AR May Late Fee Operating   $48.68 ($406.52)
 6/19/2021 AR June Late Fee Operating   $48.68 ($455.20)
 6/19/2021 AR REVERSAL - [June Late Fee] Operating $48.68   ($406.52)
 6/19/2021 AR June Late Fee Operating   $48.68 ($455.20)
Account Total $97.36 $194.72 ($455.20)
Beginning Balance ($357.84)
Net Change ($97.36)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40151 - Laundry Income Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($5.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($5.70)
Beginning Balance ($5.70)
Net Change $0.00
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40190 - Misc Fees Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $0.00
 6/22/2021 AR Club Room Rental Operating   $125.00 ($125.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($125.00)
Beginning Balance $0.00
Net Change ($125.00)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: Other Income
Account: 40300 - Operating Interest Account Type: Income
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($1.63)
 6/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.11 ($1.74)
 6/30/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.01 ($1.75)
Account Total $0.00 $0.12 ($1.75)
Beginning Balance ($1.63)
Net Change ($0.12)
 
 
Client: Stonebridge II Maintenance Corporation Account Category: 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
Account: 50000 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense
 Posting

Date Source  Description Long
Desc.

Cost
Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $49,518.11
 6/15/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5217, Invoice #: , Reimb Overdrawn Operating $700.00   $50,218.11
